
$120.94

$56.51

$1,373.35

Ward Eight Katie Berghofer

Elected Official Expense Report

October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,679.08Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,550.80Subtotal

Total $3,229.88

Business Expenses

Cellular

11-22-21 November cellular phone and tablet  43.06

12-22-21 December cellular phone and tablet  43.89

 86.95Cellular Total

Office Phone

11-30-21 November office phone  2.85

12-31-21 December office phone  2.57

 5.42Office Phone Total

Other

10-25-21 Cellular phone accessories  25.30

 25.30Other Total

Printing

11-30-21 November printing  0.33

12-31-21 December printing  2.94

 3.27Printing Total

 120.94

 120.94Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

08-17-21 Indigenous Cultural Awareness Training for Municipal Leaders (November 23; Bruderheim, AB)  21.51

11-03-21 Ticket to Keys to Managing the Pandemic Well Virtual Webinar (November 23)  35.00

 56.51Registration Total

 56.51

 56.51Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Public Relations

Newsletters to the Public

11-14-21 Annual eNewsletter fee  42.45

 42.45Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-30-21 Council Christmas cards (cost split between all Councillors and Mayor)  63.13

 63.13Other Total

Registration

12-31-21 Refund for ticket to the Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Annual Stakeholder Event 
(September 9; Edmonton, AB)

-210.99

-210.99Registration Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

10-21-21 (3) Discmania Discs and one trophy for Disc Golf tournament  65.52

11-03-21 Miscellaneous sporting goods for Sherwood Park Ringette Association silent auction  134.64

11-04-21 Toque for Sherwood Park Ringette Association silent auction  26.99

11-23-21 (20) "The Perfect Place for Plants" children's books to be used as donations  517.75

11-26-21 Gift Basket for the Curling Club Silent Auction  80.00

12-01-21 (14) Disc golf sets to be used as donations  153.86

12-10-21 Donation to "Celebrating New Beginnings" program with the Strathcona Shelter Society  500.00

 1,478.76Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 1,373.35

 1,373.35Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | November 17 - 19, 
2021

Mileage

11-17-21 Out of County  18.78

11-18-21 Out of County  18.78

11-19-21 Out of County  18.78

 56.34Mileage Total

Parking

11-17-21 Parking  23.81

11-18-21 Parking  19.05

11-19-21 Parking  14.29

 57.15Parking Total

Registration

10-21-21 Registration  625.00

 625.00Registration Total

 738.49Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention and Trade Show | Edmonton, AB | 
November 17 - 19, 2021 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Advocacy Days | Ottawa, ON | November 23 - 25, 2021

Accommodation

11-25-21 Fairmont Chateau Laurier  581.82

 581.82Accommodation Total

Meals

11-23-21 Dinner  28.37

11-23-21 Lunch (per diem)  20.57

11-24-21 Dinner (per diem)  50.48

11-25-21 Dinner (per diem)  50.48

 149.90Meals Total

Mileage

11-23-21 Out of County  41.98

11-26-21 Out of County  41.98

 83.96Mileage Total

Parking

11-26-21 Parking  43.57

 43.57Parking Total

Taxi

11-23-21 Taxi  36.71

11-25-21 Taxi  44.63

 81.34Taxi Total

 940.59Federation of Canadian Municipalities Advocacy Days | Ottawa, ON | November 23 - 25, 
2021 Total
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Ward Eight Katie Berghofer
October 26, 2021 - December 31, 2021

 1,679.08Corporate Activities Total
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